Chaplain Walker’s Speaking Schedule — 2014

**** New Engagements ****
Sunday, March 9", 2014 — Grace Worship Center, Montgomery, AL
Sunday, March 16", 2014 — River of Life Worship Center, Morning Service

Sunday, August 31%, 2014 - Centenary Assembly of God, Morning Service

*** Previous Engagements ***

Sunday, December 15th, 2013 - Lakewood Christian Center in Montgomery Al, 10:30 a.m.
Sunday, December 8th, 2013 — Christmas Fellowship at Living Hope Bible Fellowship, 11 a.m.
Saturday, November 30, 2013, House of Prayer - Notasulga Al. 11:00 A.M

Sunday, November 24, 2013, Montezuma Mennonite Church - Montezuma Georgia at 3:00 P.M.
Sunday October 13th, 2013 — Warrior Assembly of God — Warrior Alabama

Sunday June 23. 2013 - Grace Worship Center - Mongomery Al.

Sunday May 26, 2013 - Warrior Assembly of God - Warrior Al.

Saturday May 25, 2013 - The Source of Hope - Notasulga Al. 2013

April 22 — 24, 2013 - The Alabama District Council of The Assemblies of God (Annual Report)
Sunday March 3, 2013 - Word of Life Worship Center - Luverne Alabama

Sunday February 3, 2013 - Warrior Assembly of God - Warriror Alabama



